
*Parents Invited 

April  June 

LHS Summer Diary Dates 2024 

Monday 8th April First day of term 

Tuesday 9th April  EYFS Forest School 

Tuesday 16th April  Year 1 Forest School 

Tuesday 23rd April  Year 2 Forest School 

Tuesday 23rd April  Yorkshire Water workshop KS2 

Wednesday 24th April  Beep! Beep! Day - Road safety awareness for 
EYFS , Year 1 & Year 2 

Tuesday 30th April Year 2 Willow Park Care Home Visit 

Tuesday 30th April Year 3 Forest School 

May July  
Thursday 2nd May Polling Day - School open as normal  

Monday 6th May  Bank Holiday school closed 

Tuesday 7th May  School reopens 

Tuesday 7th May-Thursday 9th May  Year 5 Bikeability Cycle training  

Tuesday 7th May  Year 4 Forest School 

Wednesday 8th May  Year 1 Willow Park Care Home visit 

Monday 13th May -Friday 17th May  Year 6 SATs Week 

Monday 13th May - Thursday 16th May  Scholastic Book Fair* more information to 
follow  

Tuesday 14th May  Year 5 Forest School 

Friday 17th May 1pm - 3pm Year 6 BBQ and Water fight* 

Monday 20th May  EYFS Trip to The Deep 

Tuesday 21st May  Year 3 & 4 Trip to Leeds City Museum  

Tuesday 21st May 5pm-6pm  Year 6 Residential Meeting* 

Wednesday 22nd May Year 5 & 6 West Yorkshire Fire and Rescue  
Service fire safety talk 

Friday 24th May  Last day of term 

Monday 3rd June First day of term 

Thursday 6th June Year 6 Trip to York University 

Monday 10th June All School Class Group photos  

Tuesday 11th June  Year 1 & Year 2 trip to Yorkshire Wildlife Park 

Wednesday 12th June - Friday 14th June Year 6 Residential trip to Robinwood 

Monday 17th June Year 3 Trip to Go Ape 

Tuesday 18th June Year 4 Trip to Go Ape 

Wednesday 19th June Year 5 Trip to Go Ape 

Monday 24th June - Friday 28th June Careers Week 

Thursday 27th June 5pm-6pm  EYFS New starter parents evening 

Monday 1st July - Friday 5th July  Healthy Minds and Sports week 

Tuesday 2nd July  9:00am - 10:00am Music Celebration concert* (only for pupils learning 
an instrument in school)  

Tuesday 2nd July 5:30pm-7pm KS2 Drama Club Joseph performance* 

Wednesday 3rd July Sports Day times to follow* 

Wednesday 3rd July 5:30pm-7pm KS2 Drama Club Joseph performance* 
Thursday 4th July 10am-11am Whole School transition morning 

Thursday 4th July 10am-11am EYFS New starter stay and play* 

Thursday 4th July  Year 6 High School transition day 

Monday 8th July  1:30pm-4:00pm Summer Fair* 

Tuesday 9th July  100% Attendance winners reward 

Wednesday 10th July 2pm -3pm Year 6 Production* 

Wednesday 10th July 6pm - 7pm Year 6 Production* 

Thursday 11th July 9:20am-10am  Year 3 Summer Guitar Concert*  

Friday 12th July  Year 6 Bridlington Trip 

Monday 15th July Year 6 High School transition day 

Tuesday 16th July Year 6 High School transition day 

Wednesday 17th July 2pm-3:30pm Whole school music concert* 

Thursday 18th July 9:15am-10:00am Year 6 Leavers Assembly*  

Friday 19th July  Last day of term 


